
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Ultra LW 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

18 
920 

178- 
510 

73 
74 

8 

606 

3 
271 
128 

81 
94 

149 
610 
615 
113 
777 

305- 
311 

853c 
816 
122 
270 
34x 

67 

300 
14 

822 
660 

32 

Name 

Joshua Ly 
Dion Hattrup 
Kathy Zhao 
Mike Nelson 
Chris Binker 
Cristian Lima 
Angela Brunson 

Ana Mata 

Justin Bordonaro 
Luke Sanzone 
Alfonso Califano 
Raymond Stevens 
Jon Glaefke 
Jaycee Sterling 
Giovanni DiMino III 
Lauren Prince 
Adan Mendoza 
Shannon Deane 
Gene Frerichs 
Micah Schmidt 
Jim Avila 
Maxine Filcher 
Byron Garay 
David Mathis 
Logan Evans 
Ted Kapner 

Andrew Krall 
Joel Powell 
Gio Alvarez 
Ji Suh 
Jesse Davis 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Fo rm u la  4 0  U ltra  LW  

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Formula Twins 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 
2 

Diff 

0.247 
0.286 
1.079 
9.367 

28.921 
1 Lap 

DNS 

3.277 
12.159 
24.683 
27.749 
28.122 
37.023 
37.023 
48.088 
48.337 
48.781 
52.532 

1:16.029 
1:17.942 
1:29.290 
1:56.421 
1:58.071 
1:58.540 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

13:57.377 
13:57.624 
13:57.663 
13:58.456 
14:06.744 
14:26.298 
13:02.239 

12:38.699 
12:41.976 
12:50.858 
13:03.382 
13:06.448 
13:06.821 
13:15.722 
13:15.722 
13:26.787 
13:27.036 
13:27.480 
13:31.231 
13:54.728 
13:56.641 
14:07.989 
14:35.120 
14:36.770 
14:37.239 

9:11.351 
5:22.559 
1:01.982 

Best Tm 

2:02.523 
2:02.464 
2:01.606 
2:02.169 
2:02.105 
2:06.574 
2:16.767 

1:52.571 
1:53.161 
1:54.019 
1:56.837 
1:57.189 
1:56.991 
1:57.718 
1:59.018 
2:00.214 
2:00.390 
1:59.256 
2:01.005 
2:03.909 
2:02.140 
2:05.195 
2:09.176 
2:10.536 
2:11.003 

1:57.292 
2:00.526 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/18/2023 2:33:53 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.277 

Avg. Speed 

76.299 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.571 

Best Speed 

85.706 

Best Lap by 

3 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 07: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight - 1 

Race started at 13:17:21 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/18/2023 14:00 


